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1st part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

1 Ratchata Khantee 1

32 Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo 3 32 Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo 4

17 Thijs Pauwels 3 17 Thijs Pauwels 3

16 Ranveer Duggal 1 32 Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo 0

9 Shahin Sabzi 3 8 Antoni Kowalski 4

24 Yorrit Hoes 2 9 Shahin Sabzi 0

25 Brad Ferguson 1 8 Antoni Kowalski 4

8 Antoni Kowalski 3 8 Antoni Kowalski 5

5 Bulcsú Révész 3 5 Bulcsú Révész 2

28 Omar Ramy 2 5 Bulcsú Révész 4

21 Velian Dimitrov 1 12 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 2

12 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 3 5 Bulcsú Révész 4

13 Nicolas Mortreux 3 13 Nicolas Mortreux 0

20 Steven Wardropper 0 13 Nicolas Mortreux 4

29 Shervin Omidvar 3 29 Shervin Omidvar 0

4 Dhruv Patel 2
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2nd part (Last 32)
Last 32 Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final

3 Ayman Alamri 3

30 Mohammad Ben Rashid 1 3 Ayman Alamri 4

19 Kwan Chun Wong 2 14 Langyi Ryan Li 0

14 Langyi Ryan Li 3 3 Ayman Alamri 0

11 Liam Davies 3 11 Liam Davies 4

22 Fabian Haken 1 11 Liam Davies 4

27 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 3 27 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 2

6 Seyed Arshia Khazani 0 11 Liam Davies 5

7 Kadiyapu Vibhas 0 18 Florian Nüßle 2

26 Sybren Sokolowski 3 26 Sybren Sokolowski 1

23 Shahyan Razmi 1 10 Rayaan Razmi 4

10 Rayaan Razmi 3 10 Rayaan Razmi 0

15 Sumer Mago 2 18 Florian Nüßle 4

18 Florian Nüßle 3 18 Florian Nüßle 4

31 Yaron Bodor 0 2 Digvijay Kadian 2

2 Digvijay Kadian 3
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Final part (Last 32)
Last 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final

32 Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo 4

17 Thijs Pauwels 3 32 Taweesap Kongkitchertchoo 0

9 Shahin Sabzi 0 8 Antoni Kowalski 4

8 Antoni Kowalski 4 8 Antoni Kowalski 5

5 Bulcsú Révész 4 5 Bulcsú Révész 2

12 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri 2 5 Bulcsú Révész 4

13 Nicolas Mortreux 4 13 Nicolas Mortreux 0

29 Shervin Omidvar 0 8 Antoni Kowalski 1

3 Ayman Alamri 4 11 Liam Davies 5

14 Langyi Ryan Li 0 3 Ayman Alamri 0

11 Liam Davies 4 11 Liam Davies 4

27 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri 2 11 Liam Davies 5

26 Sybren Sokolowski 1 18 Florian Nüßle 2

10 Rayaan Razmi 4 10 Rayaan Razmi 0

18 Florian Nüßle 4 18 Florian Nüßle 4

2 Digvijay Kadian 2


